
NR Bibiana Ng Pei Chin 582

FNR Bibiana Ng Pei Chin 779.6

GRAND

TOTAL

I II III I II III

1 Bibiana Ng Pei Chin PDRM 97 95 97 99 95 94 577 203.7 780.7 GOLD

2 Joseline Cheah ATM 99 99 98 97 94 91 578 198.1 776.1 SILVER

3 Siti Nur Masitah Mohd. BadrinPahang 95 95 95 99 93 96 573 201.2 774.2 BRONZE

4 Ishwari Jahnava Selangor 98 96 95 93 93 92 567 197.2 764.2 

5 Siti Zawiyah Mohamed PDRM 92 94 95 93 96 94 564 196.9 760.9 

6 Norerffani Abd. Malick Pahang 95 93 96 94 91 94 563 192.8 755.8 

7 Wahidah Ismail Kedah 93 92 96 95 92 96 564 190.5 754.5 

8 Lenny Marlina Omar Selangor 96 93 94 92 96 94 565 181.0 746.0 

9 Fatin Hani Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 90 91 93 91 96 97 558

10 Sapiah Pilus ATM 97 88 92 94 91 96 558

11 Siti Zubaidah Sukemi Pahang 90 96 92 96 88 93 555

12 Erene Chew Johor 88 91 91 91 95 95 551

13 Sukmazura Ahmad PDRM 93 89 97 91 93 88 551

14 Anastasia Saidova Selangor 92 90 94 95 87 89 547

15 Nurul Aina Fatiha PDRM 91 93 94 91 85 93 547

16 Nik Nur Nadhirah Ismail Pahang 92 93 94 88 88 88 543

17 Yan Seow Ping PDRM 90 97 94 82 92 87 542

18 Nor Ain Umairah Mohd. NawawiPahang 93 89 95 86 89 90 542

19 Rakinah Roseli Terengganu 89 94 89 91 88 89 540

20 Normala Mat ATM 87 93 93 86 89 88 536

21 Sarifah Zalina Syed ZirazilahPDRM 89 92 91 87 87 89 535

22 Nur Nadhirah Naim Mohd. RashidPerak 88 86 88 91 89 91 533

23 Fatin Azreen Abd. Rahman Johor 86 89 86 91 93 85 530

24 Nabilah Ashazra Azlan Melaka 88 87 89 85 86 94 529

25 Noor Izzati Jasni Selangor 83 87 90 90 90 88 528

26 Aida Amirah Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 92 88 91 75 88 93 527
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GRAND

TOTAL

I II III I II III

27 Nur Hazirah Dato' Abd. PuhatPerak 84 88 89 85 90 87 523

28 Sharifah Azzirah Syed RoslanTerengganu 87 84 91 82 80 89 513

29 Nurul Huda Alinoor Raziff PDRM 76 86 88 84 86 88 508

30 Ain Sazlin Abd. Jalal N. Sembilan 85 93 85 73 89 74 499

31 Elsa Chew Johor 82 83 83 76 79 92 495

32 Nurul Fatihah Mohd. Tahir Perak 78 90 83 73 81 86 491

33 Nordiana Khairuddin Terengganu 85 87 83 74 72 79 480

34 Nor Hanisa Izzati Mohd. ZainN. Sembilan 71 73 79 64 87 86 460

35 Nur Izatul Samiza NorazamN. Sembilan 60 70 75 81 71 86 443

36 Nurul Hanani Adzhar PDRM 90 85 89 57 50 55 426

37 Nur Falida Anuar N. Sembilan 40 35 55 69 65 84 348
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Suefarinawathy Effendi

Bibiana Ng Pei Chin

Haslinda Nosan

GRAND

TOTAL

I II III I II III

Bibiana Ng Pei Chin PDRM 97 95 97 99 95 94 577

Siti Zawiyah Mohamed PDRM 92 94 95 93 96 94 564

Sukmazura Ahmad PDRM 93 89 97 91 93 88 551

Siti Nur Masitah Mohd. BadrinPahang 95 95 95 99 93 96 573

Norerffani Abd. Malick Pahang 95 93 96 94 91 94 563

Siti Zubaidah Sukemi Pahang 90 96 92 96 88 93 555

Ishwari Jahnava Selangor 98 96 95 93 93 92 567

Lenny Marlina Omar Selangor 96 93 94 92 96 94 565

Fatin Hani Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 90 91 93 91 96 97 558

Joseline Cheah ATM 99 99 98 97 94 91 578

Sapiah Pilus ATM 97 88 92 94 91 96 558

Normala Mat ATM 87 93 93 86 89 88 536

Erene Chew Johor 88 91 91 91 95 95 551

Fatin Azreen Abd. Rahman Johor 86 89 86 91 93 85 530

Elsa Chew Johor 82 83 83 76 79 92 495

Nur Nadhirah Naim Mohd. RashidPerak 88 86 88 91 89 91 533

Nur Hazirah Dato' Abd. PuhatPerak 84 88 89 85 90 87 523

Nurul Fatihah Mohd. Tahir Perak 78 90 83 73 81 86 491

Rakinah Roseli Terengganu 89 94 89 91 88 89 540

Sharifah Azzirah Syed RoslanTerengganu 87 84 91 82 80 89 513

Nordiana Khairuddin Terengganu 85 87 83 74 72 79 480

Ain Sazlin Abd. Jalal N. Sembilan 85 93 85 73 89 74 499

Nor Hanisa Izzati Mohd. ZainN. Sembilan 71 73 79 64 87 86 460

Nur Izatul Samiza NorazamN. Sembilan 60 70 75 81 71 86 443

1 1692 GOLD

3 1690 BRONZE

4

15765

2 1691

6 1547
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NR Bibiana Ng Pei Chin 582

FNR Bibiana Ng Pei Chin 779.6

I II III I II III

1 Joseline Cheah ATM 99 99 98 97 94 91 578 15x 1

2 Bibiana Ng Pei Chin PDRM 97 95 97 99 95 94 577 13x 2

3 Siti Nur Masitah Mohd. BadrinPahang 95 95 95 99 93 96 573 10x 3

4 Ishwari Jahnava Selangor 98 96 95 93 93 92 567 12x 4

5 Lenny Marlina Omar Selangor 96 93 94 92 96 94 565 8x 5

6 Wahidah Ismail Kedah 93 92 96 95 92 96 564 13x 6

7 Siti Zawiyah Mohamed PDRM 92 94 95 93 96 94 564 9x 7

8 Norerffani Abd. Malick Pahang 95 93 96 94 91 94 563 10x 8

9 Fatin Hani Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 90 91 93 91 96 97 558 9x

10 Sapiah Pilus ATM 97 88 92 94 91 96 558 6x

11 Siti Zubaidah Sukemi Pahang 90 96 92 96 88 93 555 5x

12 Erene Chew Johor 88 91 91 91 95 95 551 8x

13 Sukmazura Ahmad PDRM 93 89 97 91 93 88 551 8x

14 Anastasia Saidova Selangor 92 90 94 95 87 89 547 10x

15 Nurul Aina Fatiha PDRM 91 93 94 91 85 93 547 3x

16 Nik Nur Nadhirah Ismail Pahang 92 93 94 88 88 88 543 7x

17 Yan Seow Ping PDRM 90 97 94 82 92 87 542 13x

18 Nor Ain Umairah Mohd. NawawiPahang 93 89 95 86 89 90 542 7x

19 Rakinah Roseli Terengganu 89 94 89 91 88 89 540 10x

20 Normala Mat ATM 87 93 93 86 89 88 536 6x

21 Sarifah Zalina Syed ZirazilahPDRM 89 92 91 87 87 89 535 10x

22 Nur Nadhirah Naim Mohd. RashidPerak 88 86 88 91 89 91 533 7x

23 Fatin Azreen Abd. Rahman Johor 86 89 86 91 93 85 530 4x

24 Nabilah Ashazra Azlan Melaka 88 87 89 85 86 94 529 6x

25 Noor Izzati Jasni Selangor 83 87 90 90 90 88 528 7x

26 Aida Amirah Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 92 88 91 75 88 93 527 6x
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I II III I II III

27 Nur Hazirah Dato' Abd. PuhatPerak 84 88 89 85 90 87 523 7x

28 Sharifah Azzirah Syed RoslanTerengganu 87 84 91 82 80 89 513 3x

29 Nurul Huda Alinoor Raziff PDRM 76 86 88 84 86 88 508 3x

30 Ain Sazlin Abd. Jalal N. Sembilan 85 93 85 73 89 74 499 3x

31 Elsa Chew Johor 82 83 83 76 79 92 495 1x

32 Nurul Fatihah Mohd. Tahir Perak 78 90 83 73 81 86 491 4x

33 Nordiana Khairuddin Terengganu 85 87 83 74 72 79 480 3x

34 Nor Hanisa Izzati Mohd. ZainN. Sembilan 71 73 79 64 87 86 460 4x

35 Nur Izatul Samiza NorazamN. Sembilan 60 70 75 81 71 86 443 2x

36 Nurul Hanani Adzhar PDRM 90 85 89 57 50 55 426 3x

37 Nur Falida Anuar N. Sembilan 40 35 55 69 65 84 348 0x
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